Parcel

0000-05-01N-01E-0-014-00

0000-13-04N-01W-0-110-00

0000-15-01N-03W-0-009-02

0000-32-04N-01E-0-001-00

NOT FOR SALE
0145-00-085-001-0-001-00

0205-00-119-004-0-000-00
0205-00-121-003-0-000-00

0205-00-154-001-0-001-01
0345-16-03N-01E-0-002-00

0415-00-002-003-0-003-00
0485-00-054-004-0-000-00

0485-00-054-015-0-012-01
0485-00-054-015-012-02
0500-00-005-004-0-005-00
0555-00-007-014-0-010-01
0555-00-007-014-0-010-02
0555-00-007-014-0-010-03
0555-00-018-015-0-000-00

0555-00-021-001-0-000-00

0615-00-004-007-0-003-00

0620-00-002-020-0-000-00

0645-00-021-007-0-013-00
0705-00-109-065-0-000-00

0720-00-007-016-0-008-00

0905-00-000-034-0-035-00
0910-00-014-005-0-000-00

0910-00-020-002-0-000-00
0910-00-024-003-0-004-00
0910-00-024-004-0-000-00

0920-10-01N-03W-0-003-02

GARVIN COUNTY TREASURER
COUNTY OWNED PROPERTY as of 10/14/2025 2:56pm

Legal Description
E24'OF N984' 54A OF SW SW

BEG AT A PT .09A 366.5'W OF NE/COR NW NE
NW SEC 13 5134.26' W30' N134.26' E30' POB

1/4 OF 2/3 OF 1/51.34A SW SE SW X S/2 NW
SW X NE SW SW
BEG NW/C E/2 NW NW E12.98'

BOCK 85 WW LOTS 1 & 2 X N99' LOTS 3
& 6 X ALL LOTS 7 & 8 X VACATED ALLEY
BETWEEN LOTS 1-3 & LOTS 6-8

BLOCK 119 PV LOT 4
BLOCK 121 PVS/2LOT 3

BLOCK 154 PV UNDIV 1/3INT-N/2LOT 1

SEC 16 3N-1E PV PART W/2 NW SW SW CONT
.18A MOL
FRANCIS 1ST LIN BLK 2 N15' LOT 3

BLOCK 54 MAY LOT 4

UNDIV 1/4 INTEREST MAYS BLOCK 54 W175'
LOT 15
UNDIV 1/4 INTEREST MAYS BLOCK 54
MAYSVILLE W175' LOT 15
DAVID MAYS 2ND ADD MAYS BLOCK 5 527.2!
LOT 4
UNDIV 1/4 INTEREST MAYS ADD BLOCK 7
LOT 14 LESS N70'
UNDIV 1/4 INTEREST MAYS ADD MAYSVILLE
BLOCK 7 LOT 14 LESS N70'
UNDIV 1/4 INTEREST MAYS BLOCK 7 LOT 14
LESS N70'

MAYS ADDITION MAY BLOCK 18 LOTS 15 & 16

MAYS ADDITION MAY BLOCK 21 LOTS 1 & 2

WILSON HTS MAYS BLOCK 4 E24'LOT 7 & E24'
OF N/2 LOT 8 LS THAT PART OF VACATED
11TH ST. LYING BETWEEN SAID BLOCKS

WILSON MAYS ADD MAY BLOCK 2 LOT 20

BLOCK 21 PAOLI LOT 7 LESS S213'
BLOCK 109 STR LOT 65

COMMERCIAL ADD STR BLOCK 7 N3' LOT 16

CROWN POINT S15' LOT 34
ERIN SPRINGS BLOCK 14 LOT 5

ERIN SPRINGS BLOCK 20 N10' OF S77' LOT 2

ERIN SPRINGS BLOCK 24 W55' OF N65' LOT 3

ERIN SPRINGS BLOCK 24 W55' OF LOT 4

SEC 10 IN-3W FOSTER 1/4 OF 2/3 OF 1/5S/2
NW SW

Town

RURAL
WYNNEWOOD

RURAL PAOLI

ELMORE CITY-
KATIE

RURAL PAOLI

WYNNEWOOD

PAULS VALLEY
PAULS VALLEY

PAULS VALLEY
PAULS VALLEY

LINDSAY
MAYSVILLE

MAYSVILLE

MAYSVILLE

MAYSVILLE

MAYSVILLE

MAYSVILLE

MAYSVILLE

MAYSVILLE

MAYSVILLE

MAYSVILLE

MAYSVILLE

PAOLI
STRATFORD

STRATFORD

D-16
LINDSAY

LINDSAY

LINDSAY

LINDSAY

ELMORE CITY-
FOSTER
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Amount

158.34

242.36

228.93
304.37

50,994.74

44473
1,716.28

272.19
271.37

165.27
436.46

289.83
317.74
310.35
322.29
373.34

316.63
435.61

42593

306.59

405.88

156.90
183.71

211.97

203.82
429.27

178.52

188.79
217.57

228.93

Resale Date

7/6/1994

2008

6/9/2025
6/9/2025

6/13/2022

6/15/1993
6/9/2025

6/9/2025
6/14/1993

6/14/1993
6/9/2025

6/9/2014
6/14/2021
6/9/2025
6/9/2014
6/14/2021
6/13/2016
6/9/2014

6/9/2014

6/9/2025

6/9/2025

6/9/1997
6,/12,/2000

6/9/2025

6/10/1996
6/15/2011

6/11/2001

6/11,/2001
6/11,/2001

6/9/2025



